Position

Coordinator Of Rehab Clinical
Program

Physical Therapist

P.T. Clinical Coordinator
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapy Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Department

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Total Wages

$158,061

$155,066

$153,995

$141,981

$139,662

$137,888

$136,022

$135,224

$132,296

$108,437

$101,616

$100,956

$97,907

$79,780

$74,531

$73,890

$73,794

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,971

$31,042

$29,624

$21,816

$39.677

$39,868

$24,154

$28,556

$39,487

$29,928

$19,561

$19,507

$19,083

$13,828

$11,720

$0

$33,119



Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapy Aide

Business Assistant

Physical Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapy Aide

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

$66,846

$64,225

$45,704

$40,658

$39,115

$38,257

$37,536

$32,716

$31.860

$28,136

$27,573

$27,420

$27,383

$26,044

$25,317

$24,705

$18,740

$15,255

$17,685

$5,579

$0

$29,463

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,780

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapy Aide

Physical Therapist

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Washington Township Health
Care District

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

Physical Therapy

$14,412

$11,787

$7,389

$5,477

$4,445

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



